
Zwitserleven Slalom European Championships 2010

Provisional Results after day 4

Women S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D1 D2 Total
1 FIN 134 Kaplas Marianne Starboard Severne 1992 0,7 0,7 3 2 0,7 0,7 3 2 2,8

2 FRA 203 Airault Marie Fanatic Loft Sails 1993 3 3 0,7 0,7 2 3 3 3 6,4
3 NED 19 Vandervalk Femke F2 Gaastra 1991 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 8

Youth S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D1 D2 Total

1 FRA 540 Alikiagalelei William Mistral Loft Sails 1992 0,7 0,7 0,7 0,7 0,7 14 14 1 2,8

2 FRA 712 Remy Benjamin JP Neil Pryde 1991 2 2 2 2 2 8 8 2 8

3 CRO 401 Marotti Enrico Starboard Neil Pryde 1991 5 4 4 5 3 0,7 5 5 11,7

4 FRA 334 Quernec Aubin Fanatic North Sails 1992 3 3 3 3 6 5 6 5 12

5 NED 600 Vonk Jordy Tabou Gaastra Sails 1993 6,8 7 5 4 4 14 14 7 19,8

6 FRA 824 Bernard Thibault Tabou Neil Pryde 1994 4 8 9 6 8 3 9 8 21

7 FRA 741 Lefevre Antonin Fanatic North Sails 1991 8 11 7 11 9 2 11 11 26

8 NED 170 Van Citteren Martijn Tabou Gaastra Sails 1991 11 8 6 9 12 4 12 11 27

9 FRA 524 Le Briand Theo Tabou Neil Pryde 1994 9 10 10 7 5 8 10 10 29

10 NED 228 Van Zelst Tomas Exocet Maui Sails 1993 10 9 8 9 7 6 10 9 30

11 FRA 23 Jacquier Benoit Starboard Loft Sails 1993 8 5 14 8 14 14 14 14 35

12 FIN 138 Gronqvist Joel AHD Simmer Sails 1994 12 12 11 10 11 9 12 12 41

13 ARU 4 Westera Ethan Aldert JP Neil Pryde 1997 14 13 12 12 10 10 14 13 44

14 FRA 203 Airault Marie Fanatic Loft Sails 1993 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 56

Open S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D1 D2 Total

1 FRA 421 Quentel Julien RRD Neil Pryde 1991 0,7 0,7 2 3 8 13 13 8 6,4

2 FRA 14 Mortefon Pierre Fanatic North Sails 1989 5 3 3 0,7 8 2 8 5 8,7

3 POL 10 Brozozowski Wojtek Starboard Severne Sails 1976 2 7 33 6 0,7 0,7 33 7 9,4

4 NED 24 Volwater Peter Fanatic Maui Sails 1975 12 2 5 4 9 9 12 9 20

5 FRA 531 Warembourg Nicolas JP Neil Pryde 1981 3 4 6 11 8 10 11 10 21

6 GER 122 Langer Vincent Starboard Point-7 1986 4 10 16 16 2 7 16 16 23

7 NED 57 Vandersteen Ben JP Neil Pryde 1979 9 9 0,7 8 8 14 14 9 25,7

8 TUR 11 Kozanoglu Bora JP Neil Pryde 1978 16 6 21 5 8 11 21 16 30

9 NED 13 Littel Dennis Patrick Maui Sails 1981 25 17 8 9 11 3 25 17 31

10 ISR 1 Dagan Arnon Tabou Gaastra Sails 1976 8 25 4 10 14 12 25 14 34

11 FRA 41 Denel Jules Exocet XO Sails 1986 7 29 9 13 10 9 29 13 35

12 NED 2 van Rijsselberghe Adriaan JP Neil Pryde 1984 10 5 25 17 17 5 25 17 37

13 FRA 916 Toselli Pascal RRD Point-7 1985 29 12 11 2 13 16 29 16 38

14 FRA 105 Le Metayer Aurelien Fanatic North Sails 1981 25 17 17 12 12 4 25 17 45

15 NED 34 Keet Adri F2 North Sails 1969 Master 21 11 12 17 25 6 25 21 46

16 GER 88 Asmussen Gunnar F2 North Sails 1978 11 8 13 14 21 29 29 21 46

17 FRA 99 Questel Antoine Fanatic Loft Sails 1984 17 21 10 15 8 17 21 17 50

18 AUS 10 Orth Jesper RRD KA Sails 1975 57 41 7 7 16 21 57 41 51

19 NOR 75 Krey Sondre Fanatic North Sails 1978 17 21 14 21 25 17 25 21 69

20 GER 202 Mattes Fabian Starboard Neil Pryde 1986 29 14 17 21 21 17 29 21 69

21 NED 0 Bouman Casper Fanatic Neil Pryde 1985 6 25 17 21 57 57 57 57 69

22 NED 647 Droop Nikaj Mistral North Sails 1973 Master 14 16 29 29 29 15 29 29 74

23 NED 212 van Berlo Kay JP Neil Pryde 1990 15 17 25 57 25 17 57 25 74

24 NED 18 Konstapel Richard Tabou Gaastra Sails 1970 Master 17 13 29 25 29 21 29 29 76

25 NED 538 Eliens Pieter Mistral North Sails 1970 Master 13 25 25 17 29 21 29 25 76

26 NED 77 Bartlema Pieter F2 Gaastra Sails 1984 29 25 17 17 17 29 29 29 76

27 DEN 64 Jakobsen Danni Starboard Neil Pryde 1990 21 33 15 29 15 33 33 33 80

28 NED 777 de Jong Teade Mistral North Sails 1990 33 21 57 25 17 25 57 33 88

29 FRA 163 Vanherweghe Wilfried Fanatic North Sails 1975 33 15 29 29 21 25 33 29 90

30 NOR 22 Buch Alexander JP Gaastra Sails 1981 17 21 49 33 21 33 49 33 92

31 CRO 105 Dujmovic Niko Mistral North Sails 1988 49 49 21 25 25 25 49 49 96

32 GER 94 Behrends Thade Exocet Point-7 1973 Master 25 33 21 57 49 21 57 49 100

33 GER 556 Recke Christian Starboard Maui Sails 1971 Master 57 17 25 33 33 41 57 41 108

34 NED 191 Daldorf Ingmar Starboard North Sails 1990 21 29 33 33 33 33 33 33 116

35 AUT 66 Lang Marco Fanatic North Sails 1986 49 33 21 33 33 33 49 33 120

36 BEL 29 Waerzeggers Christophe Carbon Art Maui Sails 1973 Master 33 33 33 33 41 25 41 33 124

37 GER 3333 Draschner Wolfgang Starboard Gun Sails 1960 Gmaster 33 57 41 33 33 29 57 41 128

38 FRA 23 Jacquier Benoit Starboard Loft Sails 1992 49 57 57 25 17 49 57 57 140

39 FRA 712 Remy Benjamin JP Neil Pryde 1991 21 41 57 21 57 57 57 57 140

40 NED 15 Bakker Remco Fanatic Maui Sails 1980 49 49 33 29 33 49 49 49 144

41 FIN 134 Kaplas Marianne Starboard Severne Sails 1967 MasterW 49 33 29 33 57 49 57 49 144

42 FRA 909 Gaudiot Thomas Starboard Gun Sails 1990 57 29 33 33 49 49 57 49 144

43 GER 127 Schmelzer Patrik Starboard Neil Pryde 1963 Master 57 57 33 41 41 33 57 57 148

44 FIN 138 Gronqvist Joel AHD Simmer Sails 1994 29 57 49 49 41 41 57 49 160

45 GER 633 Sulter Uwe Starboard Neil Pryde 1954 Gmaster 57 41 49 41 49 29 57 49 160

46 FRA 824 Bernard Thibault Tabou Neil Pryde 1994 33 33 41 57 57 57 57 57 164

47 GER 59 Bongartz Oliver JP Neil Pryde 1975 41 41 41 57 41 57 57 57 164



48 NED 322 Kater Denni 1990 57 57 57 41 33 33 57 57 164

49 NED 19 Vandervalk Femke F2 Gaastra Sails 1983 Women 57 49 33 41 49 49 57 49 172

50 FRA 334 Quernec Aubin Fanatic North Sails 1990 41 57 57 49 57 41 57 57 188

51 NED 600 Vonk Jordy Tabou Gaastra Sails 1993 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 196

52 BEL 30 Claessens Wim RRD Loft Sails 1974 Master 57 57 49 49 41 57 57 57 196

53 NED 170 Van Citteren Martijn Tabou Gaastra Sails 1991 25 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 196

54 NED 228 Van Zelst Tomas Exocet Maui Sails 1993 57 48 49 49 57 57 57 57 203

55 ARU 4 Westera Ethan Aldert JP Neil Pryde 1997 57 57 41 57 49 57 57 57 204

56 CRO 401 Marotti Enrico Starboard Neil Pryde 1991 57 57 49 49 49 57 57 57 204

57 FRA 203 Airault Marie Fanatic Loft Sails 1992 Women 57 57 49 49 57 49 57 57 204

58 FRA 524 Le Briand Theo Tabou Neil Pryde 1994 49 49 57 57 57 57 57 57 212

59 FRA 741 Lefevre Antonin Fanatic North Sails 1994 49 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 220

60 FRA 540 Alikiagalelei William Mistral Loft Sails 1992 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 228


